Features
- Available with and without a switch
- Ultra bright simple design IP67 water-
proof aluminium rigid strip.
- Dimmable.
- L brackets on each end for easy instal-
lation.
- Applications – Cabinets, Signage, Au-
tomotive, Caravans, Canopies, Camping
Base6 LED Rigid Strip Light
Specification
SKU:B6RBAL
Input Voltage 12VDC
Length  150mm, 300mm, 600mm, 800mm
Current Draw 1.0 Amps @ 12.8 VDC
Operating Temp -50°C - 40°C
IP Rating IP67
Chip Type 5050
Switch  Yes, No
B6RBAL15060:  150mm
B6RBAL15060SW:  150mm w/Switch
B6RBAL30060: 300mm
B6RBAL30060SW: 300mm w/Switch
B6RBAL60060: 600mm
B6RBAL60060SW: 600mm w/Switch
B6RBAL80060: 800mm
B6RBAL80060SW: 800mm w/Switch
Product Codes